
MEN PWT RESULTS

Men PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 306.3 315.0 0

2 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 273.3 305.0 0

3 Nicholas Morris Coffeyville-Field Kindley 267.3 300.0 0

4 Mason  Metcalf Independence High School 263.8 290.0 0

5 Sir Grant Independence High School 252.9 285.0 0

6 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 252.2 255.0 0

7 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 313.8 255.0 0

8 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 261.0 235.0 0

9 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 281.7 230.0 0

10 Christopher Craig Piper High School 269.8 225.0 0

11 Harley McIntire Independence High School 274.4 215.0 0

12 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 250.7 205.0 0

13 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 291.7 185.0 0

Men PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 273.3 565.0 0

2 Nicholas Morris Coffeyville-Field Kindley 267.3 505.0 0

3 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 306.3 495.0 0

4 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 281.7 400.0 0

5 Christopher Craig Piper High School 269.8 395.0 0

6 Sir Grant Independence High School 252.9 365.0 0

7 Mason  Metcalf Independence High School 263.8 350.0 0

8 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 313.8 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 252.2 320.0 0

10 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 250.7 300.0 0

11 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 261.0 300.0 0

12 Harley McIntire Independence High School 274.4 290.0 0

13 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 291.7 245.0 0

Men PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 273.3 285.0 0

2 Sir Grant Independence High School 252.9 230.0 0

3 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 281.7 230.0 0

4 Nicholas Morris Coffeyville-Field Kindley 267.3 215.0 0

5 Christopher Craig Piper High School 269.8 215.0 0

6 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 313.8 215.0 0

7 Mason  Metcalf Independence High School 263.8 210.0 0

8 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 250.7 185.0 0

9 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 252.2 175.0 0

10 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 261.0 175.0 0

11 Harley McIntire Independence High School 274.4 175.0 0

12 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 291.7 130.0 0

13 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 306.3 0 0

Men PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 273.3 1155.0 10

2 Nicholas Morris Coffeyville-Field Kindley 267.3 1020.0 8

3 Sir Grant Independence High School 252.9 880.0 6

4 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 281.7 860.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Mason  Metcalf Independence High School 263.8 850.0 2

6 Christopher Craig Piper High School 269.8 835.0 0

7 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 313.8 815.0 1

8 Grayson  Quick Fort Scott High School 306.3 810.0 0

9 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 252.2 750.0 0

10 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 261.0 710.0 0

11 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 250.7 690.0 0

12 Harley McIntire Independence High School 274.4 680.0 0

13 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 291.7 560.0 0


